L191
H
C
U
T-O
FF
J
TH

(U.S.) 1.888.848.8449
(International) 001.714.428.3636
Visit us online at KyoceraPrecisionTools.com
Þ : U.S. Stock Standard
� : NOT STOCKED - Call for Delivery
� : Coming Soon
� : Priority  � : Applicable Materials Symbol Descriptions � Page L3
Uncoated
A°
Letter
Height
Dimensions (in)
Part Number Stock W+0.0004
–0.0004 Ød L1
HR125SSS005A Þ 40° 1/16 0.005 1/8 1 1/2
HR125SSS010A Þ 40° 3/32 0.010 1/8 1 1/2
HR125SSS015A Þ 40° 1/8 0.015 1/8 1 1/2
HR125SSS020A Þ 40° 3/16 0.020 1/8 1 1/2
HR125SSS025A Þ 40° 7/32 0.025 1/8 1 1/2
Uncoated
A°
Letter
Height
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number Stock W+0.010mm
–0.010mm Ødh6 L1
HR118SSS025A Þ 40° 2.40 0.25 3 38
HR118SSS030A Þ 40° 2.75 0.30 3 38
HR118SSS035A Þ 40° 3.10 0.35 3 38
HR118SSS040A Þ 40° 3.45 0.40 3 38
HR118SSS045A Þ 40° 3.80 0.45 3 38
HR118SSS050A Þ 40° 4.75 0.50 3 38
HR118SSS060A Þ 40° 5.50 0.60 3 38
HR118SSS070A Þ 40° 6.25 0.70 3 38
HR118SSS080A Þ 40° 7.00 0.80 3 38
1/8" Shank
3.00mm Shank
HALF ROUND
MICRO ENGRAVING TOOLS FOR